					The second second			
a an		्रम् । त्यहेन्द्रभाषाः । स्वयम् ।					ingentigen Program	
1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1		SE CONSTRUCT			₹ ₹ ₩			
	FORM No. 1406-1	AFFIDAVIT OF CLAIMING	SUCC ISSO	-INTESTATE CETATE				
	87266	09-0	1-141	1: 2 RCV	13 34.5 4.7	COPYRIC HT 1991 STEVE	NS-NESS LAW PU	LISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR
	1	In the Probate	Court	of the Com	and and a second se	Volma	14 Pa	ne 27455
	Small Estate	ofs a	n an thàit Nh		y of	FILF	·······	Oregon
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	BARIR KIR	<u>.</u> <u>.</u>	•••		FILE Estate No.:	9403	69001
	STATEOR		,	Deceas	• i.)	IFFIDAVIT OF C	LAIMING	SUCCESSOR
	STALL OF C	REGON, County o	of <u>K</u>	AmaTH				
	heir of the ab		A. E.	SLLEIN	e ba	- 8 M		
	This affidavit	WETTE Kik ove named deceder is made pursuant to	nt endia o O∵ego	"claiming suc	Cissor" to a po	rtion of said dece	n, deposè a dent's estat	nd say that: I am a
	(1) Nai Domicile / Post	ne of Decedent) C LL	1 P.LAIN	Kipt	114.505 to 114.56).	• us set forth below
	(2) Dec	ne of Decedent 1 Office Address 1 edent died AUE	C E	2x 291,C	Caquie'	Age 85 - 35850	Soc. Sec. J Modere	No 542-78 89 POINT-Rd,
	A certilied cop	edent died <u>AUE</u> v of decedent's deat	th cortil	cate is attach	3. at MC	LE West (nedical	CENTER
	RealP	ite of the personal)	htolicul					
	Ste the AN.	N. A Port	Incide time OX OX AXC	ELOF 1 RICIAN +	SECTION	Toursh	p 35 5	Property and the Fair Market Value OUTH RANGE
	sented if the	M. LANNETTO	сх 5. (2) А. с	ELOTI BUSIAN + BUSIAN + BUSI +0	SECTION	7, rouwsh TC Hichung	p 35 S	Property and the Fair Market Value Outh RAUGE OTHE EAST
	1 st the	N. A POETA N.J. ANILETT A SCLICH &	сх 5. (2) А. с	ELSIAN ELSIAN AUS TO	SECTION NEWEST	to to the test	P 35 S	Fair Market Value OUTH RAUGE OTHE EAST
• • •	i sented i st the se the An.	Nel-AMILETT AGENCH	СЛ 5. 123 АЛС ірсіка	$\frac{E_{LOT}}{E_{LOT}}$	SECTION NEWEST NE WEST	17, Youwsh TC Hishuny	12 35 S	Fair Market Value
· · ·	1 st the	Nel-AMILETT AGENCH	СЛ 5. 123 АЛС ірсіка	E LOT IN RISTIAN - ANS TO	SECTION NEILIE STR NE WEST	17, Touwshi TE Alcohung	p 35 S	Fair Market Value OUTH RAUGE OTHE EAST
· · · · ·	T SA The	Nel-AMILETT AGENCH	СЛ 5. 123 АЛС ірсіка	E LOT IN RISTIAN - ANS TO	SECTION NEW G STA NE WEST	17, Youwshi TC Hichuny	2 35 S	Fair Market Value OUTH RAUGE OTHE EAST
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	the state and	Personal Property Descr		E Lot 1 RISIAN - AUS TO 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	SECTION NEWEST	17, Youwshi TC Hishuny	P 35 S	Fair Markee Value OUTH ROUGE QTHE EAST Fair Market Value
- - - - -	(4) No apj (5) The de	Personal Property Descr N G C L'C 4 2 Personal Property Descr 1100 01 cation or petition cedent died intesta	CX L (2) L (2)	E Lot 1 RISIAN - dws to 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	Cf a personal r	epressntative has	P 35 S 427 7	Fair Markee Value OUTH ROUGE QTHE EAST Fair Market Value
· · · · · · · · · ·	(4) No apj (5) The de	Personal Property Descr Networks Property Descr Dication or petition cedent died intesta	CX 2. (2) 2.	$\frac{E}{2} \frac{Lo + 1}{10}$	SECTION NEWEST NE WEST	epresentative has	p 35 S	Fair Market Value OUTH ROUGE OTHE EAST Fair Market Value Fair Market Value
· · · · · · · · · ·	(4) No apj (5) The de	Personal Property Descr Networks Property Descr Dication or petition cedent died intesta	CX 2. (2) 2.	$\frac{E}{2} \frac{Lo + 1}{10}$	SECTION NEWEST NE WEST	epresentative has	p 35 S	Fair Market Value OUTH ROUGE OTHE EAST Fair Market Value Fair Market Value
· · · · · · · · · ·	(4) No apj (5) The de	Personal Property Descr Networks Property Descr Dication or petition cedent died intesta	CX 2. (2) 2.	$\frac{E}{2} \frac{Lo + 1}{10}$	SECTION NEWEST NE WEST	epresentative has	p 35 S	Fair Market Value OUTH ROUGE OTHE EAST Fair Market Value Fair Market Value
· · · · · · · · · ·	(4) No apj (5) The de	Personal Property Descr N GCL/C4 2 Personal Property Descr 1100 01 cation or petition cedent died intesta	CX 2. (2) 2.	$\frac{E}{2} \frac{Lo + 1}{10}$	SECTION NEWEST NE WEST	epresentative has	p 35 S	Fair Market Value OUTH ROUGE OTHE EAST Fair Market Value Fair Market Value
· · · · · · · · · ·	(4) No ap $(5) The de$ $(6) Decede$	Personal Property Descr AGCL/C44 Personal Property Descr (11) of cation or petition cedent died intesta Tr's heirs and the In Nante (11) Nante	C_{X} Z_{A} (M) M (C) M (C) M (C) M (M) (M) (M) M (M) (E Lot 1 RISIAN + dws to 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	Crown to affin	epresentative has	2 35 S 437 7 been gran	Fair Market Value OUTH ROUGE QTAC EAST Fair Market Value ted in Oregon.
	(4) No ap $(5) The de$ $(6) Decede$	Personal Property Descr AGCL/C44 Personal Property Descr (11) of cation or petition cedent died intesta Tr's heirs and the In Nante (11) Nante	C_{X} Z_{A} (M) M (C) M (C) M (C) M (M) (M) (M) M (M) (E Lot 1 RISIAN + dws to 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	Crown to affin	epresentative has	2 35 S 437 7 been gran	Fair Market Value OUTH ROUGE QTAC EAST Fair Market Value ted in Oregon.
	(4) No app (4) No app (5) The de (6) Decede A = f = f = f = f A copy of the 's last known ad	Personal Property Descr Personal Property Descr Dication or petition Codent died intesta T's heirs and the I Nante LICK PELL s affidavit showing dress stated above.	CX $\sum_{i=1}^{n} i \sum_{j=1}^{n} i \sum_{i=1}^{n} i \sum_{j=1}^{n} i \sum_{j=1}^{n} i \sum_{i=1}^{n} i \sum_{j=1}^{n} i \sum_{i=1}^{n} i \sum_{j=1}^{n} i \sum_{i=1}^{n} i \sum_{j=1}^{n} i \sum_{j=1}^{n} i \sum_{i=1}^{n} i \sum_{j=1}^{n} i \sum_{i=1}^{n} i \sum_{j=1}^{n} i \sum_{i=1}^{n} i \sum_{j=1}^{n} i \sum_{j=1}^{n} i \sum_{i=1}^{n} i \sum_{j=1}^{n} i \sum_{j=1}^{$	E Lot 1 Recti Me - dus to appointment ess of each a s 	c f a personal r	epresentative has	2 35 S 437 7 been gran	Fair Market Value OUTH ROUGE QTAC EAST Fair Market Value ted in Oregon.
	(4) No app (4) No app (5) The de (6) Decede A = f = f = f = f A copy of the 's last known ad	Personal Property Descr AGCL/C44 Personal Property Descr (11) of cation or petition cedent died intesta Tr's heirs and the In Nante (11) Nante	CX $\sum_{i=1}^{n} i \sum_{j=1}^{n} i \sum_{i=1}^{n} i \sum_{j=1}^{n} i \sum_{j=1}^{n} i \sum_{i=1}^{n} i \sum_{j=1}^{n} i \sum_{i=1}^{n} i \sum_{j=1}^{n} i \sum_{i=1}^{n} i \sum_{j=1}^{n} i \sum_{j=1}^{n} i \sum_{i=1}^{n} i \sum_{j=1}^{n} i \sum_{i=1}^{n} i \sum_{j=1}^{n} i \sum_{i=1}^{n} i \sum_{j=1}^{n} i \sum_{j=1}^{n} i \sum_{i=1}^{n} i \sum_{j=1}^{n} i \sum_{j=1}^{$	E Lot 1 Recti Me - dus to appointment ess of each a s 	c f a personal r	epresentative has TC HIGHUNGY ant are: Last Known Addre F(r) ST ST to each heir or m antitlect is:	2 35 S 437 7 been gran	Fair Market Value OUTH ROUGE QTAC EAST Fair Market Value ted in Oregon.
	(4) No app (4) No app (5) The de (6) Decede A = f = f = f = f A copy of the 's last known ad	Personal Property Descr Personal Property Descr Dication or petition Codent died intesta T's heirs and the I Nante LICK PELL s affidavit showing dress stated above.	CX $\sum_{i=1}^{n} i \sum_{j=1}^{n} i \sum_{i=1}^{n} i \sum_{j=1}^{n} i \sum_{j=1}^{n} i \sum_{i=1}^{n} i \sum_{j=1}^{n} i \sum_{i=1}^{n} i \sum_{j=1}^{n} i \sum_{i=1}^{n} i \sum_{j=1}^{n} i \sum_{j=1}^{n} i \sum_{i=1}^{n} i \sum_{j=1}^{n} i \sum_{i=1}^{n} i \sum_{j=1}^{n} i \sum_{i=1}^{n} i \sum_{j=1}^{n} i \sum_{j=1}^{n} i \sum_{i=1}^{n} i \sum_{j=1}^{n} i \sum_{j=1}^{$	E Lot 1 Recti Me - dus to appointment ess of each a s 	c f a personal r	epresentative has	2 35 S 437 7 been gran	Fair Market Value OUTH ROUGE QTAC EAST Fair Market Value ted in Oregon.
	(4) No app (4) No app (5) The de (6) Decede A = (775 - 1) A copy of this 's last known ad (7) The inter	Personal Property Descr A GCL/CH Personal Property Descr Dication or petition codent died intesta Tr's heirs and the In Name s affidavit showing dress stated above. est in decedent's so Name	C_{X} C	AUS TO RECUMAN AUS TO AUS TO P P P P P P P P P P P P P	c t a personal r	TC $TOUWShTC$ $TGHUNYTC$ $TGHUNYTTTTTTTT$	p 35 S 427 7	Fair Market Value OUTH ROUGE QTAC EAST Fair Market Value ted in Oregon.
	(4) No app (4) No app (5) The de (6) Decede A = (775 - 1) A copy of this 's last known ad (7) The inter	Personal Property Descr A GCL/CH Personal Property Descr Dication or petition codent died intesta Tr's heirs and the In Name s affidavit showing dress stated above. est in decedent's so Name	C_{X} C	AUS TO RECUMAN AUS TO AUS TO P P P P P P P P P P P P P	c t a personal r	TC $TOUWShTC$ $TGHUNYTC$ $TGHUNYTTTTTTTT$	p 35 S 427 7	Fair Market Value OUTH ROUGE QTAC EAST Fair Market Value ted in Oregon.
heii	(4) No app (4) No app (5) The de (6) Decede A = (7, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7	Personal Property Descr A GCL/CH Personal Property Descr Dication or petition cedent died intesta T's heirs and the It Name S affidavit showing dress stated above. est in decedent's so Name	C_{X} C	Appointment appoi	C t a personal r known to affin be delivered	TC $TOUWShTC$ $TGHUNYTC$ $TGHUNYTTTTTTTT$	p 35 S 427 7	Fair Market Value OUTH ROUGE QTAC EAST Fair Market Value ted in Oregon.
heii	(4) No app (4) No app (5) The de (6) Decede A = (7, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7	Personal Property Descr A GCL/CH Personal Property Descr Dication or petition codent died intesta Tr's heirs and the In Name S affidavit showing dress stated above. est in decedent's so Name	C_{X} C	Appointment appoi	C f a personal r known to affin be delivered	TC $TOUWShTC$ $TGHUNYTC$ $TGHUNYTTTTTTTT$	p 35 S 427 7	Fair Market Value OUTH ROUGE QTAC EAST Fair Market Value ted in Oregon.

(8) Reasonable efforts have been made o ascertain creditors of the estate. The expenses of and claims against the estate remaining unpaid or on account a which the affiant or any other person is entitled to reimbursement from the estare, including the known or estima ed amounts thereof and the names and addresses of the creditors, as

27456

1.11

thate of creation	4	dress	.	
	••• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		Nature of Expense/Claim	Known or Estimated Amoun
44	······································	Andrew Contraction		
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	i	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
المهدد النبع أنهم بمنتخذها المتحد التواجد الرام الالمتحد				
the set of the second sec			to the second	
A copy of the affidavi sh	wine the data	of filing will be	•• •••••••• ••• ••• ••••	
in or mailed to the creditor at	the last known	address.	e increa to each creditor who	
(9) The name and address e affiant disputes and the last	the last known so of each person nown or estim	address.	effiant to assert a claim aga	
(9) The name and acdre e affiant disputes and the last	the last known so of each person nown or estim	address.	effiant to assert a claim aga reof:	inst the estate which
(9) The name and addre e affiant disputes and the last Name	the last known sof each person nown or estin	address. on known to the ated amount the Address	effiant to assert a claim aga reof:	inst the estate which
(9) The name and addre e affiant disputes and the last Name	the last known sof each person nown or estin	address. on known to the ated amount the Address	effiant to assert a claim aga reof:	inst the estate which
(9) The name and as dre e affiant disputes and the last Name	the last known stof each pers nown or estin	address. on known to the ated amount the Address	effiant to assert a claim aga teof:	tinst the estate which Known or Estimated Amount
(9) The name and as dre e affiant disputes and the last Name	the last known stof each pers nown or estin	address. on known to the ated amount the Address	effiant to assert a claim aga teof:	tinst the estate which Known or Estimated Amount
(9) The name and address (9) The name and address and the last Name	the last known	address. on known to the ated amount the Address	effiant to assert a claim aga teof:	tinst the estate which Known or Estimated Amount

(10) A copy of the afficiave showing the cate of filing will be mailed or delivered to the Adult and Family Services Division, Estate Administration Section and to the Department of Revenue, Salem, Oregon.

(11) Claims against the esu te not listed horein or in amounts larger than those listed herein may be parred unless:

(a) A claim is presented to the attiant with a four months of the filing of this affidavit at the following address:

.....; or (b) A personal representative of the estate is appointed within the time allowed under ORS 114.555.

(12) The claim(s), if any, instead in Section (9) may be barred unless:

(e) A petition for summary determination is filed within four months of the filing of this affidavit; or (b) A personal representative of the estate is appointed within the time alowed under ORS 114.555. STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath) at the end of the part are L LYN G HARDY Chirk of the Circuit Court of the County of Klumath

ORS 114.545(3) requires that an affiant or faining successor's deed executed in the manner required by ORS Chapter 93 be recorded in the EXCERPT FROM ORS 114.515: "If the estate can unts of personal projectly having a fair market value of \$25,000 or less, or real property with the clerk of the probate court, in any county where there is vit used for the appointment of a personal projection of the affidavity shall contain the information equired by ORS 11.525 ***"	
Notary Pr blic tor Oregon. My commission expires	76
av solution as offer as of the metter the the former and the solution of the s	
of the in the on the one of t	, 19 <u>.94</u> ,
South fid East Due Derotho end at ised if the derothouse the second and at ised if the second at ised if the s	.
Will a state of the state of th	
within the state of the state o	

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAM ATH: SS.

司马利利亚和马

中市地 和中市市市市市市市市市市市市市市

Υ.

jųr.

精神

Filed for record as request of Annette Ki	when Dellands
of A.D., 194 at11:12 of Deeds	o'clock AM and dolver the <u>lst</u> day
	On Page2/455
FE#35.00	Evelyn Biehn · County Clerk By Dourse Mullindore
	by Securine Hullindore